ERGEBNISLISTE
» SUMMER RUN SERIES 2023

N

skinfit

Ergebnisliste (8 Km ménnlich 26.07.2023)

Rang StNr
8 Km
8Km-M
1 139
2 308
3 404
4 286
5 150
6 338
7 148
8 143
9 306
10 212
11 355
12 297
13 353
14 300
15 396
16 390
17 406
18 278
19 389
20 381
21 131
22 317
23 387
24 127
25 407
26 282
27 383
28 359
29 349
30 357
31 280
32 344
33 141
34 336
35 283
36 302
37 144

Name

Braun Maximilian
Pongruber Hannes
Lutz Rene

Maurer Johannes
Frohlich Alexander
Summer Andreas
Engel Thomas
Dallapiccola Thomas
Pirker Patrick
Grabher Claus
Steger Harald
Moosmann Marco
Berger Dominik
Nachbauer Markus
Dreilich Robert
Eberhofer Josef
Stoppel Gernot
Kuntner Philip
Meusburger Markus
Lamprecht Bjorn
Bennath Peter
Reymendt Marcus
Hicker Philip

Auer Martin
Kresser Hubert
Ludescher Stefan
Braun Martin
Sutter Gerhard
Aleksa Armantas
Sonderegger Edmund
Loacker Oliver
Wiebe Johann
Bromundt Manuel
Starz Edwin

Martin Peter
Passler Ernst
Dietrich Walter

Nation

Jahr

Verein

Tri Dornbirn
hellblau.POWERTEAM

TRT Vorarlberg
hellblau.POWERTEAM
LSG-Vorarlberg

Grass G* green.team
hellblau.POWERTEAM
Tri Dornbirn
Trigantium Bregenz
Tri Dornbirn

TRT Vorarlberg
Skinfitcrew

LSG Vorarlberg
hellblau POWERTEAM
Tri Team Bludenz

Tri Dornbirn

Tri Dornbirn

TS Rankweil
Tri Dornbirn
Tri Dornbirn

TRT Vorarlberg

Bendura Bank

Turnerschaft Rankweil

Grass G* green.team

Grass G* green.team

Tri Dornbirn

LaufimPuls Lindau

Lauftreff Hohenems
Naturfreunde Dornbirn
Laufseminar 2023 Giinther Er

02.08.2023 - 12:21:31

Ziel

30:24.81
30:34.65
30:40.78
30:41.84
33:14.75
33:28.82
33:37.08
33:57.00
33:58.64
34:08.09
34:14.30
34:15.04
34:18.41
34:20.86
35:18.98
35:29.29
35:39.26
35:45.41
35:52.17
36:29.47
36:48.30
37:10.35
37:23.03
37:24.09
37:26.40
38:07.08
38:09.80
39:01.91
39:08.39
39:12.81
39:30.97
40:26.90
41:04.31
43:27.76
45:16.48
48:24.77
52:22.31

Gesamt Diff

30:24.81

30:34.65 +9.84
30:40.78 +15.97
30:41.84 +17.03
33:14.75
33:28.82
33:37.08
33:57.00
33:58.64
34:08.09
34:14.30
34:15.04
34:18.41
34:20.86
35:18.98
35:29.29
35:39.26
35:45.41
35:52.17
36:29.47
36:48.30
37:10.35
37:23.03
37:24.09
37:26.40
38:07.08
38:09.80
39:01.91
39:08.39
39:12.81
39:30.97
40:26.90  +10:02.09
41:04.31  +10:39.50
43:27.76  +13:02.95
45:16.48  +14:51.67
48:24.77  +17:59.96
52:22.31  +21:57.50

+2:49.94
+3:04.01
+3:12.27
+3:32.19
+3:33.83
+3:43.28
+3:49.49
+3:50.23
+3:53.60
+3:56.05
+4:54.17
+5:04.48
+5:14.45
+5:20.60
+5:27.36
+6:04.66
+6:23.49
+6:45.54
+6:58.22
+6:59.28
+7:01.59
+7:42.27
+7:44.99
+8:37.10
+8:43.58
+8:48.00
+9:06.16
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